
快速入门指南

21

PD7000

1

3
1

22

Video Password

Français
Español

User Manual

Quick Start Guide

PD7000_QSG_93_MTK1389Q_V1.0.indd   1 2010-8-26   14:21:32



6

54
1

2

3

TV

© 2010 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All rights reserved.

 PD7000_93_QSG_MTK1389Q_V1.0

not supplied

PD7000_QSG_93_MTK1389Q_V1.0.indd   2 2010-8-26   14:21:34


